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1 35 80 20 00
2 42 70 20 01 i
3 49 90 05 01 i
4 39 70 20 01 sn
5 50 81 24 22 i
6 52 85 26 01 sl
7 70 125 -10 00
8 67 122 20 00
9 78 103 50 04 i
10 115 153 7.9 00
11 106 146 60 00
12 125 170 69 00
13 110 152 94 26 i
14 90 129 39 01 i
15 136 200 66 0.0
16 121 175 100 0.0
17 76 132 76 00
18 63 95 45 35 1
19 69 94 47 08 i
20 83 105 54 03 i
21 92 122 70 00
22 97 126 70 00
23 139 196 55 0.0
24 144 180 116 0.0
25 156 21.0 120 0.0
26 179 225 130 0.0
27 186 241 144 01 i
28 151 235 123 3.8 i
20 94 186 84 01 i
30 67 104 54 00

Medalhiti (°C)

Fravik fra medaltali 1961 - 1990 (°C)
Medalhamarkshiti (°C)

Medallagmarkshiti (°C)

Urkomumagn (mm)

Hlutfall drkomu af medaltali 1961-1990 (%)
Medalvindhradi (m/s)

Solskinsstundir (kist)

shjodypt
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Vedurfarsyfirlit

s6lskin (kist)

0.0

3.8
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10.1
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13.0
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2.5
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4.1
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9.6
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6.2
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50.7
3.0
186.3

medalvindur (m/s)
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mesti vindur (m/s)
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hvida (m/s)
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Akureyri

hiti (°C )

2

vindhradi (m/s)

Urkoma (mm)

sélskin (kist)
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jani 2019
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